West Suburban Silver Conference Championships Varsity

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday February 01,2014

Team Results "

W

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Lyons TOWﬂShip 37.700  38.175 «, 36.075 » 38.200 150.150
2 Glenbard WeSt 35.625 ¢ 33.550 o 33.075 » 35.225 137.375
3 ~ York 34050 » 30.875 v 32400 «w 34250 v 131.575
4 Oak Park River Forest 33.550 » 31.525 ¢ 32450 & 33.200 w 130.725
5 Hinédale Central 33400 » 31575 » 29.925 » 33.075 » 127.975
6 Downers Grove North 33.925  30.825 » 30.025 » 32.925 ¢ 127.700
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West Suburban Silver Conference Championships Varsity

All - Around Order of Finish

. Name
Kelsey Kurfist
Katie Carling

Michelle Cozza
Amber Broucek
Sarah DeStefano
Ellia Leger
Alyona Jochaniewicz
_Kelly Mordini

Mia Connolly
Lindsey Riker
Maddie Sesemann
Jennifer Gentile
Natalie Weeks
Riley Patnode
Krisna Morales
Alex Yager
Nicolet Christensen
Becky Donnelly
Alyson Anderson
Jamie Sherlock
Alex Chapa
Kendall Heininger

School
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Downers Grove Narth
Oak Park River Forest
York
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
York
Oak Park River Forest
Oak Park River Forest
York
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
York
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest

e

Vault
9.675
9,300
9.475
9.400
9.100
8.600
8.150
8.925
8.425
8.375
8.100
8.400
8.525
8.475
8.125
8.350
8.450
8.475
8.275
8.575
8.375
8.250

Bars

9.700

9.675
9.525
9.375
8.275
9.125
7.950
7.075
8.050
8.325
8.375
7.850
8.075
8.575,
8.350
8.150
7.475
6.925
6.650
6.725
7.300
6.925

Beam
9.000
9.250
9.100
8.450
8.375
7625
8.800
8.475
8.175
8.025
7.825
7.800
8.000
7.450
7.250
7.450
7.175
7.675
7.575
6.625
5.900
7.550

Saturday February 01,2014

Floor
9.700
9.600
9.525
9.250
8.925
8.250
8.500
8.850
8.650
8.550
8.775
8.925
8.300
8.200
8.075
7.650
8.200
8.175
8.400
< 8.100
8.175
6.300,

Score

38.075
37.825
37.625
36475
34.675
33.600
33.400
33.325°
33.300

'33.275

33.075
32.975
32.900
32.700
31.800
31.600
31.300
31.250
30.900
30.025
20.750
20.025

£

Average

9.518
9.4563
9.4063
9.1188
8.6688
8.4000
8.3500
8.3313
8.3250
8.3188
8.2688
8.2438
8.2250

8.1750
7.9500
7.9000
7.8250
7.8125
7.7250
7.5063
7.4375
7.2563



West Suburban Silver Conference Championships Varsity ,
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday February 01,2014

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kelsey Kurfist . Lyons Township 0.00 9.675
2 Michelle Cozza Lyons Township 0.00 9.475
3 Amber Broucek Glenbard West 0.00 9.400
4 Katie Carling Lyons Township 0.00 9.300
5 Mackenzie Stotz Lyons Township 0.00 9.250
6 Sarah DeStefano Glenbard West 0.00 9.100
7 Kelly Mordini York 0.00 8.925
8 Jackie Fuller Lyons Township 0.00 8.825
9 Ellia Leger Downers Grove North 0.00 8.600
9 Maggie Phillips Glenbard West 0.00 8.600
11 Jamie Sherlock Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.575
12 Natalie Weeks Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.525
13 Becky Donnelly Downers Grove North 0.00 8.475
13 Riley Patnode Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.475
15 “Meghan Deavidson York 0.00 *8.450
15 Nicolet Christensen Downers Grove North 0.00 8.450
17 Mia Connolly Glenbatd West 0.00 8.425
18 Jennifer Gentile York 0.00 8.400
18 Emily Wilson Downers Grove North 0.00 8.400
18 Arhanda Rosch Glenbard West 0.00 8.400
21 Lindsey Riker Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.375

21 Alex Chapa Downers Grove North 0.00 8.375
23 Alex Yager Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.350

24 Camille Moore Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.300
25 Alyson Anderson York 0.00 8.275
26 Kendall Heininger Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.250.
27 Alyona Jochaniewicz Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.150
28 Krisna Morales York 0.00 8.125
29 Maddie Sesemann Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.100
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West Suburban Silver Conference Championships Varsity

Uneven Parallel

Name
Kelsey Kurfist
Katie Carling
Michelle Cozza
Amber Broucek
Olivia McGann
Jackie Fuller
Ellia Leger
Riley Patnode
Maddie Sesemann
Krisna Morales
Lindsey Riker
Sarah DeStefano
Alex Yager
Natalie Weeks
Mia Connolly
Alyona Jochaniewicz
Jennifer Gentile
Amanda Rosch
Meghan Deavidson
Nicolet Christensen
Alex Chapa
Cailey Cranny
Kelly Mordini
Becky Donnelly
Kendall Heininger
Jamie Sherlock
Alyson Anderson
Teigan Jung
Camille Moore

Yr.

School
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
York
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Oak Park River Forest
Glenbard West
Oak Park River Forest
York
Glenbard West
York
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
York
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
York
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest

Saturday February 01,2014

Bars Order of Finish

Ded: Score
0.00 9.700
0.00 9.675
0.00 9.525
0.00 9.375
0.00 9.275
0.00 9,225
0.00 9.125
0.00 8.575
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.350.
0.00 8.325
0.00 8.275
g.00 8.150
0.00 8.075
0.00 8.050
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.600
0.00 7475
0.00 7.300
0.00 7.250
0.00 7.075
0.00 ’ 6.925
0.00 6.925
0.00 6.725
0.00 6.650
0.00 6.500
0.00 6.500

Ne
z M\S(



West Suburban Silver Conference Championships Varsity
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday February 01,2014

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. ' School Ded. Score

§ 1 Katie Carling . Lyons Township 0.00 9.250
‘ 2 Michelle Cozza . Lyons Township 0.00 9.100
4 3 Kelsey Kurfist . Lyons Township 0.00 9.000
4 Alyona Jochaniewicz . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.800

5 Kelly Ryser . Lyons Township 0.00 8.725

6 Meghan Deavidson . York 0.00 8.550

7 Kelly Mordini . York 0.00 8.475

8 Amber Broucek . Glenbard West 0.00 8.450

9 Sarah DeStefano . Glenbard West 0.00 8.375

10 Mia Connolly . Glenbard West 0.00 8.175
11 Jackie Fuller . Lyons Township 0.00 8.150,

12 Kate Spittle . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.100

13 Cailey Cranny . Glenbard West 0.00 8.075

14 Lindsey Riker . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.025

16 Natalie Weeks . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.000

16 Matdie Sesemann . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.825

17 Jennifer Gentile . York , 0.00 7.800

' 18 a Maggie Phillips . Glenbard West ! ,0.00 7.750
19 Becky Donnelly . Downeérs Grove North 0.00 7.675

20 Ellia Leger . Downers Grove North 0.00 7.625

. 21 Alyson Anderson . York 0.00 7.575
22 Nétasha Jung . Downers Grove North, 0.00 '7.550

22 Kendall Heininger . Oak Park River Forest, 0.00 7.550

24 Alex Yager . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.450

24 Riley Patnode . Oak Park River Forest_ 0:00 7.450

26 Krisna Morales . York 0.00 7.250

27 Nicolet Christensen . Downers Grove North & 0.00 7.175

28 Jamie Sherlock . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.625

29 Alex Chapa . Downers Grove North 0.00 5.900




Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

West Suburban Silver Conference Championships Varsity

Saturday February 01,2014

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Kelsey Kurfist
Katie Carling

Michelle Cozza
Mackenzie Stotz
Amber Broucek
Kelly Ryser
Jennifer Gentile
Sarah DeStefano
Kelly Mordini
Maddie Sesemann
Mia Connolly”
Lindsey Riker
Alyona Jochaniewicz
Alyson Anderson
Amanda Rosch
Teigan Jung
Natalie Weeks
Ellia Leger
Nicolet Christensen
Riley Patnode
Camille Moore
Becky Donnelly
Alex Chapa
Jamie Sherlock
Cailey Cranny,
Krisna-Morales
Alex Yager
Kendall Heininger

Yr.

School
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Lyons Township
York
Glenbard West
York
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Oak Park River Forest
. Yok
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Oak Park Riyér Forest
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
York
Hinsdale Central
Oak Park River Forest"

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0:00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.700
9.600
9.5625
9.375
9.250

9.225 -

8.925
8.925
8.850
8.775
8.650
8.550
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.175
8.100
8.100
8.075
7.650
6.300
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Varsity / Wins Loss Points  |WSC Points Total Place

Downers Grove Nofth 2 3 4 6] 1 5 5
Glenbard West . 4 1 5 2 5 10 2
Hinsdale Central ™. 0 5 1 5 2 3 -6
Lyons Township \ 5 0 6 1 6 12 1
Oak Park River Forest 2 3 4 4 .3 7 4
York \, 2 3 4 3 4 8 3

N
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Junior Varsity 1 Wins- ] Loss Points [WSC Points Total Place

Downers Grove North 2 3 3 4 3 6 4
Glenbard West 3 2 5 2 5 10 2
Hinsdale Central 3 2 5 3 4 9 3
Lyons Township 5 0 6 1 6 12 1
Oak Park River Forest 2 3 3 6 1 4 5
York 1 4 1 5 2 3 6




